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JR7=FAB  TORCHOLOGY

SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

HR

Suregrip Surecut RIIFE FEIRTFEEE 6
Suregrip Surecut RFNFHE FEICHLA REEE 8
Surecut H1EELR
SlaMA AN sk 10
JRACHECE AR 12
FIZIRRS
Suregrip Surecut Plasma SCP 25 13
Suregrip Surecut Plasma SCP 40 14
Suregrip Surecut Plasma SCP 60 15
ﬁ,;{?:—& Suregrip Surecut Plasma SCP 80 16
Suregrip Surecut Plasma SCP 80R 17
Suregrip Surecut Plasma SCP 120 18
Suregrip Surecut Plasma SCP 120R 20
EEEL £
Suregrip Surecut Plasma SCMP 80R 22
Suregrip Surecut Plasma SCMP 120R 23
B4
Zng 24
ELAR 26
AR 26
SN 27
SINIERE 1 27
RS as 28
SNIERE B 28
SRS 28
REE 29
RS 29
ZIEHE 30
SREURER 31
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Suregrip Surecut R 5| & 5 F 2t

£E{E: 25 Amp Fl 120 &RiZ

PARKER®

JR=FHB  TORCHOLOGY

SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

BS SCP 80R
BARSH
BEAR =54 =54 =54 =4 g4
E R 25A 40A 60A 80A 80A
Vg EE 6-8mm 8-12mm 12-20mm 20-25mm 20-25mm
xR 60% 60% 60% 60% 60%
PEIEET S5/HS S5/HS S5/AS S5/HS S5/AS
. 2.8 bar 4.5-5.0 4.5-5.0 bar 4.5-5.0 bar 4.5-5.0 bar
NESE . . . . .
40 psi bar 65-75 psi 65-75 psi 65-75 psi 65-75 psi
e 40 I/min 100 I/min 110 |/min 110 I/min 110 |/min
e 85 scfh 210 scfh 230 scfh 230 scfh 230 scfh
S E FE R 3T E B AR xS IS RSO El- F R 3o FE R XTEIME
BBt )E%‘E%I?ILR JE%I_EI?ILR E%‘E%l%’m )Efﬂ_!%l% E%[@I?HR
E=5N E| 371 E=50 E=IN S50
SIRERT 90 Fb 90 Fb 90 #» 90 Fb 90 F
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Suregrip Surecut R 5| & 5 F 2t

£HE{E: 25 Amp Fl 120 &RiZ

IkEIREE

PARKER®

TORCHOLOGY
SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

S SCP 120 SCP 120R SCMP 80R SCMP 120R
FARSH
BHHR % % % =4
B E 120A 120A 80A 120A
MEEE 30-35mm 30-35mm 20-25mm 30-35mm
HHE: 60% 60% 60% 60%
EBSIE =S/ES =5/ES S5/ES =5/ES
o e 4.5-5.0 bar 4.5-5.0 bar 4.5-5.0 bar 4.5-5.0 bar
nE S E
65-75 psi 65-75 psi 65-75 psi 65-75 psi
7 o = 200 I/min 200 I/min 110 I/min 200 I/min
N E VDL
420 scfh 420 scfh 230 scfh 420 scfh
513N E AR R I v FE AR R I FE AR R I B AR o 2 g
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SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

SRS U

Fig1 Fig2 Fly3

&, 51l

PATENTED
BB 4 15 3k 7k I
| 6.35 x 2.8mm BT
er‘ — 6.0x4.0mm §&

} 6.35 X 2.8mm ST

1 6.35x2.8mm s

CF2 — 6.0x4.0mm 5&

} 6.35 x 2.8mm T

( ==
iﬂ» 6.35 x 2.8mm ZE&kinF

cr3 — 6.0x4.0mm §&

} 6.35 X 2.8mm HigiE T

6.35 x 2.8mm Ha45inF

CF4

Ay~ 14 BSP Sk

—— 6.4mm I/D IR HESL

6.35 x 2.8mm % imTF

CFS G- 14 6P s,

—— 6.4mm I/D Bk
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SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS
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s SCP25 SCP40 SCP60 SCP80 SCP8OR SCP120 SCP120R SCMP80OR SCMP120R

CF1 ° ° ° ° ) ° ° ° °
CF2 ° ) ° ° ° ° ° ° °
CF3 ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °
CF4 [ J [ ] o [ J [ ] o [} [ J (]
CF5 ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °
cC1 ) ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °
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PARKERG Suregrip Surecut R EEF2ie

JREZAB  TORCHOLOGY Z+e B E AR

SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

Denotes standard configuration on CC1, CC2, CC3
NOTE: See page 11 for Cable Terminations explained

EMER
A R4 ST A B
1. EIEEES
2. EEEHCKE
3. HIEEAESEE
4. MBHEBBADRIEL, BEE B

- F
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- HibZEk
{54n: SCP 120-60-CF4
Suregrip Surecut 120 El|#t x 62K ¢/w 7 1/4" BSP &3k
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40 4%
SCP25  25A g 60 6k
SCP 40 40A Eli¢ ‘
SCP 60 60A Zlits
SCP 80 80A Elit
SCP80R  80A MiEEEHELII CF1 BHiE
SCP120  120A Zlie CF2 B
SCP120R  120A TESEHEEIE CF3 B
CF4 1/4" BSP
CF5 1/4" BSP B3l
SCMP 80R  80A MR EBEmEIH B EHREEBREERSENR
SCMP 120R 120A W EEEIFEBHEIE CC1 RSk
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SCP 25 Suregrip Surecut R 5% 5 F it P ARKE 20
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SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS
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(8) oe| SCP2551
- R
SR i " f=a ’
SCP2504 SCP2506 SCP25 &% SCP25 &% SCP2540
iR SRR g 251 SRS 2251 FREe
R S " = .
SCP2504E SCP2506 SCP25 &%l SCP25 &5
iR SRR g 251 SRS 2251
1] =
RS
L 4% 6K
Suregrip HFE T EH R
SCP25-40-CF1 SCP25-60-CF1
HERRAERE12RMEER
>
SN zifes
g
SCP2520-06 Elng 0.65mm 10-20A 1 SCP2501 SCP25 70° ik
*SCP2520-08 0 0.8mm 20-30A 2 SCP2508 ‘0" FEl
SCP2520-06E  fintEIng 0.65mm 10-20A 3  SCP2514 EBRFFWEE
SCP2520-08E  hRcEImg 0.8mm 20-30A 4 SCPSP1 24T
. 5 SCP2516 SETRERN
SNIEERE 6 SCP2515 AL
7 *SCP2519-40-# TR x 42K
SCP2530-1 e RE] *SCP2519-60-# E%éb-'ﬁéﬂ# x 6%
*SCP2530-2  SMWHE, 271 CISCRZ0 SEaR
SCP2530-4 SIERE, 4 FL.
FOERIE S RMHEE
BEEFMERIESEUTERM:
D=p 10531
= SN 24-3071
CF1 SRERER 31337
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P AR KE RG‘ SCP 40 Suregrip Surecut 5| %55 F 246

j FEE: 400 Z5/RAR, 606EHE
JRSZFAB  TORCHOLOGY HEE EVES, O S
SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS SAREE

Ve N\
C 4 )

""" <0
(8) - SCP2551
SEERREIE) o - . ( i
L.:.‘ SCP2540
SCP2504 SCP2506 SCP25 &5 SCP25 &3 [
iR RIRER EET SN 51
=
MK o F{ }7.
SCP2504E SCP2506 SCP25 %71 SCP25 &%
iR SRR L E3 T SMIZERE 2251
1] =
S
. Ve 6K
Suregrip FE T EIC RS
SCP40-40-CF2 SCP40-60-CF2
HERRAERE12nMEER
St B
04
SCP2520-06  EIW 0.65mm  10-20A 1 SCP4001 SCP40 70° 483k
*SCP2520-08  ElM% 0.8mm  20-30A 2 SCP2508 ‘0" FZE
SCP2520-06E  MNIKMEHE 0.65mm  10-20A 3 SCP2514 FR
SCP2520-08E  IRAKMEHE 0.8mm  20-30A 4  SCPSP1 H2ET
*SCP2520-09  EIM§ 0.9mm  30-40A 5 SCP2516 TR
SCP2524-09  FkEIME 0.9mm  30-40A 6 SCP2515 EfIHR
SCP2522-09 T+ Fi&EIng 0.9mm  30-40A 7 *SCP4019-40-# FEATE M x 4mt
SCP2522-09E  MH&+FHEEINg 0.9mm  30-40A *SCP4019-60-# ERA8LE  x Bmt
8 SCP2550 ZIEHE
EIN
*SCP2530-6  SNEHE, 67l
SCP2530-6L  KHMIMNGHE, 67l
ARSI AR E
BEEFMERIESEUTRM:
R=ri] 1057
-GN 24-3071
GFRMERER 31-3371
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SR HEE

PARKER®

k=  TORCHOLOGY

SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

o\
(8
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L

ElZE31 8] i F ﬁj - R
_;'-’ SCP2540
SCP2504 SCP2506 SCP25 %31 SCP25 %1 [EFE s
EAR RIRER L ET SN 251
AR - F{ 7.
SCP2504E SCP2506 SCP25 &5 SCP25 &%
AR SRR I RS SN 2R 51
=
BS
4K 6K
Suregrip FEFEIit R
SCP60-40-CF2 SCP60-60-CF2
HERRAERS12RMEER
e
St B
g
SCP2520-06 E 0.65mm  10-20A 1 SCP6001 SCP60 70° 4k
* SCP2520-08 g 0.8mm 20-30A 2 SCP2508 ‘0" FZE
SCP2520-06E  fnEImg 0.65mm  10-20A 3 SCP2514 FR
SCP2520-08E  tRicEIng 0.8mm 20-30A 4  SCPSP1 24T
SCP2522-09 +FiEEng 0.9mm 30-40A 5 SCP2516 RER
SCP2522-09E MK+ FHEEINE 0.9mm 30-40A 6 SCP2515 LR
SCP2524-10 FSLEng 1.0mm 40-50A 7 *SCP6019-40-# HATLE M x 4mt
SCP2524-11 LB 1.1mm 50-60A *SCP6019-60-# FR 2R x Bmt
- 8 SCP2550 ZIEHE
ST
*SCP2530-6 SNIERE, 6FL
SCP2530-6L KHE WIS, 6FL
FOERI S RMEE
BEESFMERIESEUTHRN
=p 1058
<SRt 24-3051
SRHRER 31-3371
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SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

SCP 80 Suregrip Surecut 5% 5 F 26

PEME: 80A =R/AR, 60%LHE
SR HEE

1
SCP8051
R R
U seEmy - F{
SCP8004  SCP8006 SCP80 &%l SCP80 &% SCP8040
AR RIER HE R bR R
-1 = Bk
SCP8004  SCP8006 SCP80 %73 SCP8031 SCP8041
iR SRR E ] SN E 1 SRR
S = | p=—" . a‘
SCP8004 SCP8006 SCP80 &% SCP8031 SCP8043
iR SRR T E | SR E S8Rz
1] =
RS
. 4% 6K
Suregrip FE FEIERFI
SCP80-40-CF4 SCP80-60-CF4
HERMAERE12RNEER
S 4
g
SCP8022-09 T FH&EIg 0.9mm 30-40A 1 SCP8001 SCP80 70° #sk
SCP8028-16 S EIFAEIM 1.6mm 80A 2 SCP2508 “O" 2
SCP8020-10  ElIWE 1.0mm 40-50A 3 SCP8014 ES -
SCP8020-11  EIME 1.1mm 50-60A 4 SCPSP1 1247
SCP8020-12 &l 1.2mm 60-70A 5 SCP2516 RERH
*SCP8020-13 I 1.3mm 70-80A 6 SCP8015 TEQLIR
SCP8026-10  #EAMIEIZIRE 1.0mm 40-50A 7 +SCP8019-40-# B4R x 4mt
SCP8026-11  $EflIEIZINE 1.1mm  50-60A *SCP8019-60-# FRATLA M x 6mt
SCP8026-12  #EAlIZIEINE 1.2mm 60-70A 8 SCP8050 2IEHE
SCP8026-13  $ERMIEIZIRE 1.3mm 70-80A
N
*SCP8030 SN
FOERIE SRR R
BEEFMERIESEUTRM:
R=ri] 1057
-GN 24-3071
GFRMERER 31-3371
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FEME: 80A EH/AR, 600EHE
SR HEE

PARKER®

k=  TORCHOLOGY

SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

( AT I -
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4 SCP8051
J ﬂ SRR
8) .
S dEEmER) = ]——.
SCP8002 SCP8004  SCP8006 SCP80 Z#%1 SCP80 Z%1 SCP8040
HEE HiR SRR g 251 SNIEEHE 2R 51 (SR
-1 = B
SCP8002 SCP8004 SCP8006 SCP80 7% SCP8031 SCP8041
B iR SRIRIR g 2751 Sz E 1 HNIEERE R
=1 = B P
SCP8002 SCP8004 SCP8006 SCP80 7% SCP8031 SCP8043
BEE R SRR E =] SR E 1 SRS
1] =
RS
. 4% 6K
Suregrip FE FEIL RS
SCP80OR-40-CF4 SCP8OR-60-CF4
HERMAERE12RNEER
DE2 a4
g
SCP8022-09 +FEEE 0.9mm 30-40A 1 SCP8001 SCP80 70° #sk
SCP8028-16 SeIAEI 1.6mm 80A 2 SCP2508 “0” FZEl
SCP8020-10 g 1.0mm 40-50A 3 SCP8014C FH
SCP8020-11 Zng 1.1mm 50-60A 4  SCPSP1 $24T
SCP8020-12 g 1.2mm 60-70A 5 SCP2516 R
*SCP8020-13 g 1.3mm 70-80A 6 SCP8015 EfIR
SCP8026-10 EERIEIBINE 1.0mm 40-50A 7 *SCP8019C-40-# EE454A4E x 4mt
SCP8026-11 3 LA 1.1mm 50-60A *SCP8019C-60-# ELAELA M x B6mt
SCP8026-12 RSN 1.2mm 60-70A 8 SCP8050 2IEHE
SCP8026-13 3 LM IEE 1.3mm 70-80A
N
*SCP8030 SN
FOERI S RMEE
BEESFMERIESEUTHRN
=p 1058
<SRt 24-3051
SRHRER 31-3371
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P ARKE Re SCP 120 Suregrip Surecut R 5% 5 F Elf

FEE: 1200 ES/AR, 600 HE

IRTEZERB  TORCHOLOGY SARENE

SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

-
J SCP1251
1 s wER
8 o
= -
SEFERRLE) =] SCP1206 ]
KINFERRIK
; ] - . scpi2a0
P . mEE
SCP1202 SCP1204  SCP1207 SCP12 &% SCP12 &%l
REE iR SRR EgE RS ST 251
§ SCP8041
b " h s
VIE] — - i
I = g ' SCP1241
e :h SR
SCP1202 SCP1204  SCP1207 SCP12 &3 SCP1232
REE iR SRR g 25 SRS E
= o ' e — B SCP8043
8 — o T semse
SCP1202 SCP1204  SCP1206 SCP12 &1 SCP1232
REE Bk KINERRIF 2 R5 SR E 1A
S
. 4% 6K
Suregrip FE FEIE R
SCP120-40-CF4 SCP120-60-CF4

HERRAI RS 12RMEER

ORI SRR

B IEMERESEUTRS:
D= 107
Bl 24-3051
-HFRMEER 31-337

B 7= SiNIR IR GB/T15579.7 MikmfEA =, IARIER T C€IAIE, H7F4 RoHS2,REACH #1 WEEE #Rfk




SCP 120 Suregrip Surecut R34 & F 2/t PARKE Re

B A - =nE/amEs 0 £y 2= o
i;,iiéu;ém ES/AS, NEHE JRSZFAB  TORCHOLOGY

T4 SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

St e

g

SCP1220-10 g 1.0mm 40-50A 1 SCP1201 SCP120 70° #¢k
SCP1220-11 El 1.1mm 50-60A 2 SCP1208 ‘0" FEl
SCP1220-12 g 1.2mm 60-70A 3 SCP8014 ES]
SCP1221-14 g 1.4mm 80-90A 4 SCPSP1 24T
SCP1221-15 4 1.5mm 100-110A 5 SCP2516 RERH
*SCP1221-16 £l 1.6mm 110-120A 6 SCP8015 LR
SCP1222-09 EREIEIEIN 0.9mm 30-40A 7 *SCP8019-40 -# FLARZAM x 4mt
SCP1228-22 SalAEIN 2.2mm 120A *SCP8019-60 -# FATE M x Bmt
SCP1226-10 FERIEISIE 1.0mm 40-50A 8 SCP1250 ZIEEA
SCP1226-11 AR EI SN 1.1mm 50-60A

SCP1226-12 FERIEISInE 1.2mm 60-70A

SCP1227-14 ERIEIZINE 1.4mm 80-90A

SCP1227-15 FERIEISInE 1.5mm 100-110A

SCP1227-16 ERIEISINE 1.6mm 110-120A

ST

SCP1230 SNIEERE | 30-70A

*SCP1231 SNEERE | 80-120A

MESR: KEMRRIFEREREBAE, KT, PREETORE, BRRACEMENUEMEIES. £,
RAREEAANERE, BFBTEM




P AR KE Re SCP 120R Suregrip Surecut R 51| 5% 55 F Zl4¢

S FEE: 1200 BR/AS, 60%FEHH
;mﬁiﬂ TORCHOLOGY BEE ::'_L/_\.*\.,:\AE?A—K

SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS SAREE

D
-—
SCP1251
) B . ** amum
N ‘ . 4-1
SRR - SCP1206 i
KINFERRIK
l . scPi240
L.'-.-— H  mES
SCP1202 SCP1204  SCP1207 SCP12 &% SCP12 &%l
HAE iR RIER I ER T ST 251
- SCP8041
SCP1206 _ it
VIES —
AT P E ST P
- SEHE
SCP1202 SCP1204  SCP1207 SCP12 51 SCP1232
REE iR BRI g 25 SRS E
=4 . —— a SCP8043
8 _— L - SRS
SCP1202 SCP1204  SCP1206 SCP12 2% SCP1232
REE AR AMERRIF BRI SRS E 1
1] =
B
o VTS 6K
Suregrip FE T EIH RS
SCP120R-40-CF4 SCP120R-60-CF4
HERRAEAEI2ANEER
ORI SRR
B IEMERESEUTRS:
= 103
- ZFEM 24-3071
-HFRMEER 31-337

n B 7= SiNIR IR GB/T15579.7 MikmfEA =, IARIER T C€IAIE, H7F4 RoHS2,REACH #1 WEEE #Rfk




SCP 120R Suregrip Surecut R 5 % 5 F 26

FEE: 1200 ES/AR, 600EHE

SR HEE

St

Hng

SCP1220-10
SCP1220-11
SCP1220-12
SCP1221-14
SCP1221-15
*SCP1221-16
SCP1222-09
SCP1228-22
SCP1226-10
SCP1226-11
SCP1226-12
SCP1227-14
SCP1227-15
SCP1227-16

SINREERE

*SCP1230
SCP1231

il

£l

Al

Fng

Al

Ell
ERYIEIEIE
SBIREIRE
= LIRS
FERYIEIEIE
ERYIEIEINE
ERYIEIEIE
FERYIEIEINE
b3 I EE

SNIEERE | 30-70A
SNEERE | 80-120A

1.0mm
1.1mm
1.2mm
1.4mm
1.5mm
1.6mm
0.9mm
2.2mm
1.0mm
1.1mm
1.2mm
1.4mm
1.5mm
1.6mm

40-50A
50-60A
60-70A
80-90A
100-110A
110-120A
30-40A
120A
40-50A
50-60A
60-70A
80-90A
100-110A
110-120A

e

SCP1201

SCP1208

SCP8014C

SCPSP1

SCP2516

SCP8015
«SCP8019C-40 -#
*SCP8019C-60 -#
8 SCP1250

~NOoO s WN =

PARKER®

k=  TORCHOLOGY

SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

SCP120 70° 4¢3k
‘0" 2B

FiE

W27

e

E LR

AL x 4mt
B4R x Bmt
ZIEHE

MESR: KEMRRIFEREREBAE, KT, PREETORE, BRRACEMENUEMEIES. £,
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PARKER®

JRFZZEIB  TORCHOLOGY

SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

SCMP 80R Suregrip Surecut 2 5% &5 F i if

PEME: 80A =R/AR, 60%LHE

SEHERRLE] = i = .
SCP8002 SCP8004 SCP8006 SCP80 &% SCP80 &%
REE R SRR L 237 S 251
1R R | = . ii
SCP8002 SCP8004  SCP8006 SCP80 %7 SCP8031 SCP8042
REE R SRR ]| Sz E 15 SN =
=
s
4% 6K
Suregrip FE T Ett R
SCMP80OR-40-CF5 SCMP80R-60-CF5
HERRAERS 12 ER
S#EH4 B4
-1
SCP8022-09 =il 0.9mm 30-40A 1 SCMP8001 SCMP80 180° 4¢3k
SCP8028-16 SRz 1.6mm 80A 2 SCP2508 ‘0" FE
SCP8020-10  ElIm¥ 1.0mm 40-50A 3 SCP8118 eSS
SCP8020-11 20 1.1mm 50-60A 4  SCPSP1-1 25T
SCP8020-12 Hng 1.2mm 60-70A 5 SCP8110 EEHE=T]
*SCP8020-13 g 1.3mm 70-80A 6 SCP8010 Plasma Plastic Insert
SCP8026-10 MR EINE 1.0mm 40-50A 7 PB8110A Auto Handle Insert
SCP8026-11 ERIEIENE 1.1mm 50-60A 8 PB8030A Auto Handle Lock Nut
SCP8026-12 =2 1.2mm 60-70A 9 PBL8017A Auto Handle Spring
SCP8026-13  HEfEIZIEIME 1.3mm 70-80A 10 *SCP8119C-40 -# FEATLA fF X 4mt
o *SCP8119C-60 -# A5 ZRE x 6mt
N
*SCP8030 HINIEERE
AR R E
EEIEMERHSEUTHRS:
R 107
~SREH 24-30T1
SREBRER 31-3371

SR HEE

B 7= SiNIR IR GB/T15579.7 MikmfEA =, IARIER T C€IAIE, H7F4 RoHS2,REACH #1 WEEE #Rfk




SCMP 120R Suregrip Surecut X 5% &5 F 2 it

FEE: 1200 ES/AR, 600EHE

PARKER®

SR HEE

k=  TORCHOLOGY

SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

o
hEA = SCP1206
AR B emn
»
SCP1202 SCP1204  SCP1207 SCP12 &% SCP12 &3l
RHE EaAR SRR g 2751 SN 2251
SCP1206
B - %—- aﬁ
—
SCP1202 SCP1204 SCP1207 SCP12 &% SCP1232 SCP8042
AHE EAR SRR g R S E 1k SN B
1] =
RS
. 4% 63K
Suregrip FE FEIHCRT
SCMP120R-40-CF5 SCMP120R-60-CF5
HERHRAERE1 2 M &R
g SR
SCP1220-10  EIMg 1.0mm  40-50A *SCP1230 SNIEE,30-70A
SCP1220-11 =73 1.1mm 50-60A SCP1231 ST 80-120A
SCP1220-12 2 1.2mm 60-70A
SCP1221-14  #Itk 1.4mm  80-90A B4
SCP1221-15 Bl 1.5mm 100-110A
*SCP1221-16 E 1.6mm 110-120A
SCP1222-09 i}fﬁ&ﬂ%ﬂ%ﬁﬂk 0.9mm 30-40A 1 SCMP1201 SCMP120 180° 43~
SCP1228-22 S A 2.2mm 120A S,
N 5 2 SCP1208 O K@
SCP1226-10 FERAIEI B 1.0mm 40-50A S ok
J 3 SCP8118 sk
SCP1226-11  fERALIEIZIN 1.1mm 50-60A 4  SCPSP1-1 4247
SCP1226-12 FERRETIEIEIN 1.2mm 60-70A i
ERATRIRIE 5 SCP8110 EEES ]
SCP1227-14 ;gmt)];uzuuﬁ; T.4mm  80-90A 6 SCP8010 Plasma Plastic Insert
SCP1227-15 T 1.5mm 100-110A 7 PB8110A Auto Handle Insert
SCP1227-16 2 110-120A 8 PBS030A Auto Handle Lock Nut
9 PBL8017A Auto Handle Spring
10 *SCP8119C-40 -# B4RLRHE x 4mt
*SCP8119C-60 -# B4R X 6mt
FOERI S RMEE
BEESFMERIESEUTHRN
« [ 1058
<SR 24-3071
SRHRER 31-3371
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PARKER®

JRZFAB  TORCHOLOGY

SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

St

2

SCP 25/40/60 SCP 40/60
EWHRS fi:p50 LIz ZA Amps EMwS IR FLiZ ZA Amps
SCP2520-06 I 0.65mm 10-20A * SCP2520-09  ElIWg 0.9mm 30-40A
* SCP2520-08  EIWg 0.8mm 20-30A
J =N N j\é
\ 18.6 N 186
SCP2520-06E  hRd<EImg 0.65mm 10-20A SCP2524-09  FkEIng 0.9mm 30-40A
SCP2520-08E  fnicEIME 0.8mm 20-30A
J : B
éJ =
\ 258
SCP 40/60 SCP 60
EMS A 7L A Amps EMRS A L2 A Amps
SCP2522-09 +FEEIRE 0.9mm 30-40A * SCP2524-11 SELEIRE 1.1mm 50-60A
SCP2522-09E  fm+Fi&EZIng 0.9mm 30-40A
SCP 80/80R
TS IR L2 A  Amps
NI SCP8022-09  +FiEEINE 0.9mm 30-40A
SCP2524-10 T EIRE 1.0mm 40-50A
SCP8028-16 SRR 1.6mm 80A

* FoREIRIER BN SR

A~ RIIR IR GB/T15579.7 MdRAEE =, WRER T C€IAIE, H#4 RoHS2,REACH #1 WEEE #Rift




St

PARKER®

TORCHOLOGY

s

iRsERE

SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

SCP 80/80R/SCMP 80R SCP 120/120R/SCMP 120R
EWHRS iR L2 A Amps EWHRS b3 L2 A  Amps
SCP8020-10 &M 1.0mm 40-50A SCP1220-10 Elng 1.0mm 40-50A
SCP8020-11 ng 1.1mm 50-60A SCP1220-11 g 1.1mm 50-60A
SCP8020-12 ng 1.2mm 60-70A SCP1220-12 g 1.2mm 60-70A
* SCP8020-13  ElIWg 1.3mm 70-80A
] jé o
s S
N 21.2
SCP8026-10 FERAIEIEINE 1.0mm 40-50A SCP1221-14 g 1.4mm 80-90A
SCP8026-11 FERRIEIEINE 1.1mm 50-60A SCP1221-15 g 1.5mm 100-110A
SCP8026-12  $EfEIEIZINE 1.2mm 60-70A * SCP1221-16 Eing 1.6mm  110-120A
SCP8026-13 FERIEIE 1.3mm 70-80A
H
SCP1226-10 FERMIEIE IR 1.0mm 40-50A
SCP1226-11 FERIEIEINE 1.1mm 50-60A
SCP1226-12 b3 VI 1 1.2mm 60-70A
SCP 120/120R
EMRS fizpen L2 A Amps g
SCP1222-09  HERUENEIZINE 0.9mm 30-40A ! F
2 £ —
by
. l < - 277 !
£ =
- ﬁ SCP1227-14  HERAEIEIZIRE 1.4mm 80-90A
74 SCP1227-15  ERAIEIZING 1.5mm  100-110A
SCP1227-16  HERAEIEIZIRE 1.6mm  110-120A
SCP1228-22 S eI AR 2.2mm 120A

$16.3

$16.3

* FoREIRIER BN SR

MESR: KEMRRIFEREREBAE, KT, PREETORE, BRRACEMENUEMEIES. £,
BRAREEFANERE, BFBTEM




PARKER®

iRsERE

St

TORCHOLOGY
SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

iR

SCP 25/40/60 SCP 80/80R/SCMP 80R
* SCP2504 iR * SCP8004 ER
g 4 9§
==
M N 19.0
SCP2504E fni<ER AR

SCP 120/120R/SCMP 120R
" '_. .

Mt * SCP1204 ER
T i
30.0

M5x0.8

iR

SCP 25/40/60 SCP 120/120R/SCMP 120R
EMHS Eiipsy TS ik
« SCP2506 BRI + SCP1206 SBRIF, 671
' &
SCP1207 SRRIR, 47L
SCP 80/80R/SCMP 80R -
TS filid o °
« SCP8006 BRI s s
-

$16.0

F&-—-\
g #9134

* FoREIRIER BN SR

A~ RIIR IR GB/T15579.7 MdRAEE =, WRER T C€IAIE, H#4 RoHS2,REACH #1 WEEE #Rift




S PARKERG

JRTZZHB  TORCHOLOGY
SpmEng

SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

SCP 25 SCP 40/60

SCP2530-1 ShmERE, 171 * SCP2530-6 SNERE, 6L
* SCP2530-2 SNEEE, 271
SCP2530-4 SR, 471

SCP2530-6L KEMIMNEE, 67

SCP 120/120R/SCMP120R : .

SCP1230 SRS, 30-70A

$28.0
$23.2

$28.0
$23.2

$30.5
$29.5

SCP 80/80R/SCMP 80R

\ 46.2

I ! * SCP8030 SMIEHE

* SCP1231 SNIEERE |, 80-120A

$30.0

$30.5
$29.5

F e E 4
SCP 80/80R/SCMP8OR SCP 120/120R/SCMP120R

SCP8031 SINIEERE SCP1232 SN 1

$30.0
15/16"-16 UN

16/16"-16 UN
$30.5

* RREICIER B S M

MESR: KEMRRIFEREREBAE, KT, PREETORE, BRRACEMENUEMEIES. £,
RAREEAANERE, BFBTEM
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JR=FAB  TORCHOLOGY

SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

St
Ve = 28

SCP 25/40/60 SCP 80/80R
* SCP2540 WEIIEE = * SCP8040 WHIIREE R
e _—
235_ = p—
* SCPEOKFER ‘ 285

SCP 120/120R

EMHRmE iR

* SCP1240 PV EEES
g i
i '-3;5,0
13

SIS
SCP 80/80R/120/120R SCP 120/120R

EMRS A EMRS R

SCP8041 SN = SCP1241 SN =

‘ 207 ‘ 225
= gt

SO AEEE
SCP 80R/120R

TS HEA

EMRS A
SCP8043 S ARG E
18.5 §

* FoREIRIER BN SR

FE RIIRIR GB/T15579.7 MRl =, URIBIET CE€IAIE, 774 RoHS2,REACH F1 WEEE #r




St

PARKER®

IkRT=FEFB  TORCHOLOGY
SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS
BT
SCP 80/80R/SCMP80OR SCP 120/120R/SCMP 120R
* SCP8002 AENE * SCP1202 BN
ﬂ 285 | ﬂ 40.0 J
IZS
R
SCP 25/40/60 SCP 80/80R

EMRS P

EMLS i

SCP2551 R T SCP8051 R
SCP 120/120R

EMRS A

SCP1251 RS

L

* FoREIRIER BN SR

MESR: KEMRRIFEREREAE, KT, PREETORE, BRRACEMENUEMEES. &E.
BRAREEFANERE, BFBTEM




PARKERG St

JRT=EFRAB  TORCHOLOGY
T E R

SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

SCP 25/40/60 SCP 80/80R SCP 120/120R
SCP2550 FIFEHE SCP8050 ZIEHE SCP1250 ZEHE

[T T

* FoREIRIER BN SR

n A~ RIIR IR GB/T15579.7 MdRAEE =, WRER T C€IAIE, H#4 RoHS2,REACH #1 WEEE #Rift




SEARER PARKERG

k=  TORCHOLOGY

SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

SCP2551
SCP 25 &% L] ("
s EE - | = .
SCP2504 SCP2506 SCP25 &%l SCP25 &%l o SCP2540
1R SRIRER g R SNIEEHE 2251 e
M IE AR )E] —t— " a—
SCP2504E SCP2506 SCP25 &%l SCP25 &%l
1R SRR g R SNIEEHE 251
* SHREREHSERTIERE24-3051
SCP 40 %5 ﬁ
: SCP2551
N Pt
IR E e — |7, ] .
SCP2504 SCP2506 SCP25 ,—?»ﬁ'l SCP25 &%l ;- SCP2540
R SRIRER g &%) HNIEEHE 2R %1 PRESse
KA RIS P F{ }
SCP2504E SCP2506 éCP25 E2 ) SCP25 &%
Bk SRIRER 2Kk 2751 SNIEEHE R 51
* BEREEHSE5RTERE24-30T1
SCP 60 R 5 =
SC2551
r— R T
AR == = b] I
= =
SCP2504 SCP2506 SCP25 &% SCP25 &% - SCP2540
iR TRTRER E ) SNIEEHE 251 [t

M IESE R E - F{ F’
SCP2504E SCP2506 SCP25 &% SCP25 &%
AR SRR Fng 2% SNIEEHE 251

* GHREMHSSRTIFRE24-30TT

MESR: KEMRRIFEREREBAE, KT, PREETORE, BRRACEMENUEMEIES. £,
RAREEAANERE, BFBTEM




PARKERG SHAREE

JRT=EFRAB  TORCHOLOGY

SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

SCP8051

SCP 80/80R & %1 A
SRR = F{ %Jr

SCP8002 SCP8004 SCP8006 SCP80 &7l SCP80 &7l 1 I SCP8040

B HaAR SRR g 271 SR 2R 51 o PR
FER TR — 1} = i

SCP8002 SCP8004 SCP8006 SCP80 &7 SCP8031 SCP8041

AYE HLAR SRIRIR EL ST SEEHE E RS =
=8 = | - a

SCP8002 SCP8004 SCP8006 SCP80 A&7l SCP8031 SCP8043

BE HR SRR £ SN 14 SPAIMNGEE

* GiHREMHSSRTIFRNE24-30T1

SCP 120/120R Z 5] -

SCP1251
TR

oIS SCP1206 ¥
IEsERE] schizve
i . - ) - | SCP1240
R e
S
SCP1202 SCP1204 SCP1207 SCP12 &3l SCP12 %3l
BYE R SRR g R SN 251
- ; SCP8041
I =
| SCP1206
BRI AW RRIF T
= X SCP1241
F SMEETH
SCP1202 SCP1204 SCP1207 SCP12 &3l SCP1232
BE AR SRR #2751 SN

= el | = b

SCP1202 SCP1204 SCP1206 SCP12 %51 SCP1232 SCP8043
HEE AR TR ELER] SIS E SRS

* GiHREMHSSRTIFRE24-30T1

ﬂ B 918 GB/T15579.7 MdmfEE =, IURIEE T CE€IAIE, &4 RoHS2,REACH 1 WEEE #RifE




SEARER PARKERG

JR7=FAB  TORCHOLOGY

SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

SCMP 80R 2%

ESER IR = | p—
SCP8002 SCP8004 SCP8006 SCP80 #7I SCP80 %%
RINE HLAR TRIRIR ST SREERE 251

1 AE = | =

i

SCP8002 SCP8004 SCP8006 SCP80 %% SCP8031 SCP8042
RE BR RRIR L ES]) SB35 SN E

* BHRFMHSSRTIENE24-301

SCMP 120R &3l

. s SCP1206
Stand off Cutting B S osman
SCP1202 SCP1204  SCP1207 SCP12 51 SCP12 Z51
HOTE EP BRI £ 25 SN 251
SCP1206 4
Contact Cutting [ s i} #
SCP1202 SCP1204 SCP1207 SCP12 &% SCP1232 SCP8042
B iR SRRIF £ 75 PN ET ]

* SEREHSS5RTIENE24-307

MESR: KEMRRIFEREREBAE, KT, PREETORE, BRRACEMENUEMEIES. £,
RAREEAANERE, BFBTEM
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JR5=FEHB  TORCHOLOGY

SMART TORCH SOLUTIONS

FrEARREESEABRAF

FE (LK) BHASGREXFREAAX
L TER358 21, 22

Mi4m: 250102

BHiE : +86 531 88239823

55 : +86 531 88239398

W3 : www.parkertorchology.com.cn
HR#E : info@parkertorchology.com
MPCO007 /V.2021.11



